~No ok~ Ww

29 F
62 F

2F
15
16
17
19
23

35
44 F

18
24
30
31
32
33
64 F
72 F

39
43
47 F
48

51F
57
60

61 F

21
37
41
42
49

34
38

40
52
58

Championnat des Hauts-de-Seine des Ecoles 2013
Classement par équipes

KEBAILI Doryan

BOU Rafael

DEBORD Nino
HOCHART Darius
ABDELKADER Wissam
AOUACHRIA Youcef
TOKPLO Victoria
GUINIER Delphine

HADJI Rasla

MESTRE Alexandre
ARABI Adam
MAISONHAUTE Paolo
PI1O Stephane
BOUKHETTAL Tristan
MOURAFE FERREIRA
Pablo

GUELFUCCI Laura

DU TERRAIL COUVAT
Emmanuel

SAUL Ovadia
DONALD Liam
MORGAUT Charles
REIMLING Nicolas
AOUACHRIA Samy
MONIN Jeanne
MBANZA Coline

SAIDJ Nacim

AMINI Nykou

WANG Laura

BILLA Henri Keylain
BOUCAUD VIALLARD
Endeline

KOFFI Nathan
MAISONHAUTE Lelio
PAWULU DEWAGE
Shamendra

N'DIAYE Ismael
HUANG Hugo
PELLETIER Arthur
SAINT-RAYMOND Milo
CORBIN Hugo
VEILLARD Tanguy

LAHNA Hicham
AUBERT Basile
TESSIAUT DUBRET
Loevan

EL DMAIRY Walid
LECUILLER Victor

lére

Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes - Equipe 1

1290 Pup
1060 Pou
1270 Pup
1340 Pup
870 Pou
1160 Pou
880 Pou
799 Pou

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes

2éme

Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne - Equipe 1

1290 Pou
799 Pou
799 Pou
800 Pou
799 Pou
799 Pou

799 Pou
799 Ppo

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

IDF
IDF

Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne
Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne
Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne
Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne
Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne
Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne

Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne
Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne

3eme

Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes - Equipe 2

980 Pup
799 Pou
799 Pou
799 Pou
799 Pou
860 Ppo
799 Pou
799 Pou

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes

4éeme

Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne - Equipe 2

840 Pou
799 Ppo
799 Ppo
799 Ppo

799 Ppo
799 Pou
799 Ppo

799 Ppo

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

IDF
IDF
IDF

IDF

Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne
Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne
Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne
Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne

Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne
Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne
Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne

Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne

5éme

Ecole Jules Ferry - Bois-Colombes - Equipe 1

890 Ppo
799 Ppo
799 Pou
799 Pou
930 Ppo
799 Ppo

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

Ecole Jules Ferry - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Jules Ferry - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Jules Ferry - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Jules Ferry - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Jules Ferry - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Jules Ferry - Bois-Colombes

6eme

Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes - Equipe 3

799 Pou
799 Ppo

799 Ppo
799 Pou
799 Ppo

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

IDF
IDF

IDF
IDF
IDF

Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes

Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes
Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes

6
6
5,5

3,5

34,5

3,5
3,5

22

3,5
3,5

3,5

2,5

30
26
30,5
30
28,5
28
21
23

32
24
24
24
23
25,5

23,5
23

23
25,5
20,5
19,5

19
24,5
21,5
19,5

20
23,5
22
22

19,5
22,5
19,5

16

27,5
28
22,5
16,5
26,5
21

24
20,5

19
19
20,5

32
28,5
34,5

33

31

31
23,5

24

34
27
26,5
26
24,5
28

24,5
25,5

25
28
22
215
19,5
26,5
22,5
21

20,5
25,5
24,5

24

21,5
24
21

17,5

30
31
24,5
17,5
29,5
22,5

26,5
23

21
20,5
22

1413
1323
1336
1264
1149
1125
1000
1000

1496
1000
1022
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000

1000

1142
1056
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000

1000
1000
1000

1528
1515
1503
1397
1379
1366
1162
1000

1563
1249
1229
1231
1236
1238

1129
1084

1229
1219
1120
1113
1111
1117
1000
1000

1080
1072
1019
1034

1002
1004
1000

1000

1361
1232
1119
1027
1114
1021

1126
1051

1059
1018
1000



73

25
36 F
46

11 F
12 F

28
45
66

54
63
68
70

20
26

22
53

10

13

14

55

67

VIEILLARD BARON
Mathis

TAANI Gabriel
LE THANH Clara
STEFANIZZI Luca

RODRIGUES Edanur
BOYER-VIDAL Louise

CEBE Raphael
PREVOST Remy
COMTE Gregoire

PENNIER Sedra
GUILLEMIN Raphael
MEZIANI Amid
CISNEROS Pablo

MESSINA Hugo
GUILLEMIN Pierre

PACOURET Aurele
TERRIEN Emile

PHAM Virgile

RAVEL Evans

ROGER Lenny

LACOUR Antoine

LAMARE Thibault

POCQUET Loick

799 Pou FRA IDF Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes

7éme
Ecole Les Cottages - Suresnes
FRA IDF Ecole Les Cottages - Suresnes
FRA IDF Ecole Les Cottages - Suresnes
FRA IDF Ecole Les Cottages - Suresnes

799 Pou
999 Pup
799 Ppo

8eme
Ecole Jules Michelet - Asniéres-sur-Seine
1150 Pou FRA IDF Ecole Jules Michelet - Asniéres-sur-Seine
999 Pup FRA IDF Ecole Jules Michelet - Asniéres-sur-Seine

9eme
Ecole Les Raguidelles - Suresnes
799 Pou FRA IDF Ecole Les Raguidelles - Suresnes
799 Pou FRA IDF Ecole Les Raguidelles - Suresnes
799 Pou FRA IDF Ecole Les Raguidelles - Suresnes

10eme
Ecole Jules Ferry - Bois-Colombes - Equipe 2
799 Ppo FRA IDF Ecole Jules Ferry - Bois-Colombes
799 Ppo FRA IDF Ecole Jules Ferry - Bois-Colombes
799 Ppo FRA IDF Ecole Jules Ferry - Bois-Colombes
799 Ppo FRA IDF Ecole Jules Ferry - Bois-Colombes

1léme
Ecole Louise Michel - Clamart
FRA IDF Ecole Louise Michel - Clamart
FRA IDF Ecole Louise Michel - Clamart

799 Pup
1140 Pup

12éme
Ecole Joliot-Curie - Nanterre
FRA IDF Ecole Joliot-Curie - Nanterre
FRA IDF Ecole Joliot-Curie - Nanterre

999 Pup
799 Pou

13éme
Ecole André Marsault - La Garenne-Colombes
Ecole André Marsault - La Garenne-
1480 Pou FRA IDF Colombes

14eme
Ecole La Cigogne - Bois-Colombes
1270 Pup FRA IDF Ecole La Cigogne - Bois-Colombes

15éme
Ecole Zénobe Gramme - Bois-Colombes
1130 Pup FRA IDF Ecole Zénobe Gramme - Bois-Colombes

16eme
Ecole André Malraux Courbevoie
990 Ppo FRA IDF Ecole André Malraux - Courbevoie

17éme
Ecole Sainte-Geneviéve - Asnieres-sur-Seine
Ecole Sainte-Geneviéve - Asniéres-sur-
799 Ppo FRA IDF Seine
Ecole Sainte-Geneviéve - Asniéres-sur-
799 Ppo FRA IDF Seine

3,5

10,5

10

O©ON WD

aoNNN W

o© -

N

w

6,5
6,5

17

25
22,5
22,5

26
25

23
23
17,5

17
21,5
17
155

29,5
25

27
17,5

31,5

27
27

24,5
24,5

24,5
24,5

24

17

18,5

28
25,5
24,5

28,5
25,5

25
25
19

17,5
23
17,5
16

32,5
27,5

30
19

32,5

29,5

26,5
26,5

26,5
26,5

26,5

18

1000

1000
1000
1000

1094
1059

1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000

1090
1000

1000
1000

1629

1225

1057
1057

1057
1057

1000

1000

1000

1198
1125
1048

1324
1319

1159
1073
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000

1298
1227

1255
1005

1667

1380

1282

1310

1021

1000



27

65

69

50

56

59

71

74

KUBRUSHKO Ivan

LEFEVRE Sacha

DJAMA Adel

SCHUMACHER Etienne

ODDOUX AUBER Diego

ROBERT Mathieu

FONTAINE Thomas

VIEILLARD BARON
Gabriel

850 Ppo

18éme
Ecole Jean Jaurés - Puteaux
FRA IDF Ecole Jean Jaures - Puteaux

19éme

Ecole Antoine de Saint-Exupéry - Bois-Colombes

799 Ppo

799 Ppo

799 Pou

830 Pou

799 Pou

Ecole Antoine de Saint-Exupéry - Bois-
FRA IDF Colombes

Ecole Antoine de Saint-Exupéry - Bois-
FRA IDF Colombes

20éme
Ecole Sainte-Marie - Levallois-Perret
FRA IDF Ecole Sainte-Marie - Levallois-Perret

21éme
Ecole Maintenon - Colombes
FRA IDF Ecole Maintenon - Colombes

22éme
Ecole Logie-Cayla - Courbevoie
FRA IDF Ecole Logie-Cayla - Courbevoie

23éme

Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne - Equipe 3

799 Ppo

FRA IDF Ecole Jules Ferry - Clichy-la-Garenne

24éme

Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes - Equipe 4

799 Pou

FRA IDF Ecole Paul Bert - Bois-Colombes

4
4

15
3,5

2,5
2,5

25
2,5

o

24,5 27,5
18 18,5
18,5 20,5
20 22
23 25
23

195 21
19,5

195 21
16,5 17,5

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1180

1000

1000

1026

1025

1000

1000

1000



